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ADDRESS/PHONE NO



EMAIL ADDRESS

Gerald Pickens, Director Operations   MAST TECH 
PO Box 1026 Blue Springs, MO 640GeraldBPickesn@aol.com14   
Robert Hoffman  140 Long Road, Chesterfield, MO 63005 636-537-1909   bobhof@Pohlman.com
Frank Minton / President   Telic Corp
      fminton@prodigy.net
Rob Frazier, Contracts   4230 Capital Circle, Janesville, WI  608-752-2699  rfrazier@amteccorp.net
Patrick Goudie, Director of Sales   51 Dwight Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004  patrick.goudie@cartactdev.com
Peter Hefferan, Director of Reactive Materials, 40 Old Indian Spring Road, Andover, NJ 07821  pete.hefferan@cartdev.com
R.D. Hochutetler  3444 49th Street, Moline, IL    rimahoch@aol.com
Brian Campbell, Picatinny Arsenal, NJ   bcampbe@pica.army.mil
Cathy Rude, ATK TCAAP, Arden Hills, MN   cathy.rude@atk.com
Judy Solgaard, Quality Director , AO 731-686-6390   jsolgaar@americanordnance.com
Christopher Hebert, Flexible Concepts   248-299-9061   CEHebert@Excite.com
Jack Lavery, Valrico, FL  813-340-7343, jlavery1@tampabay.rr.com
Natalia Chujko  PM-MAS  Picatinny, NJ  973-724-4244    nchujko@pica.army.mil
Robert Kowalski   PM-SMC  Picatinny Arsenal, NJ   973-857-3471   rkowal@pica.army.mil
David Ross   PM-MAS   Picatinny, NJ  973-724-3519   dross@pica.army.mil
Steve Sullivan   AFSC Small Business Office   309-782-5336   sullivans2@osc.army.mil
Martha Delgado   DCMA St. Petersburg   martha.delgado@dcma.mil
Kate Crane   JMC    cranek@osc.army.mil
Randy Bartholome   HQ, AFSC Small Business Office  bartholomer@osc.army.mil
Melissa Wanner  ARDEC  mwanner@pica.army.mil
James Douglas    ARDEC   jdouglas@pica.army.mil
Robert Roehlk   AFSC  roehlkr@osc.army.mil
Linda Getz   AFSC     getzl@osc.army.mil
Gary Peele   SBA   gary.peele@sba.gov
Bill Sharplin   Flexisolutions  New Zealand  director@fsl.biz
Elizabeth Craig   SBA   elizabeth.craig@sba.gov
Eugene Waldo  5778 Poppy Garden, Colona, IL  309-949-2716  bege2@geneseo.net
Dan Borta  AMRON LLC   920 Amron Ave, Antigo, WI   danbor@amronllc.com
Jon Phillips   American Ordnance  17575 St.  Hwy 79,  Middletown, IA jphillip@aollc.biz
Harold McCray   Lance Ordnance   Mayo, FL 

Eddie Viola   Lance Ordnance  125 SE Swisher Road   Mayo  FL 32006   306-294-3634  lanceord@alltel.net
Charles Hudson  Telic Corp  PO Box 552   Valparaiso, IN 46389   765-245-5267  chuck.hudson@parsons.com
Rich Lindabury  Target Res.  727 E. Central Park, Davenport, IA  319-340-1664   lindabury@mchsi.com
Dean Mohr   HQ, JMC  309-782-2291   mohrd@osc.army.mil
Phil Lange  AMRON LLC   715-627-3411  philan@amronllc.com
Bruce Niven   MCAAP  American Ordnance  731-686-6696   bniven@americanordnance.com
Robert Findley Jr.  Pyrotecnic Specialty  478-956-6336   rtfindleyjr@email.com
Dae Y. Shin    DSE, Inc.   813-781-1097    dshin@dse.net
Ed Hill   Vertex   815-730-9193   vertex2@ix.netcom.com
John E. Pacheco  DSE, Inc.   813-267-2313   jpacheco@dse.net
Ken Shin   JKS   813-831-0881    kshin@jksind.com
Jim Hawley  Velentec   318-459-5123   jhawley@valentec.net
Raymond Coiro   US Army ARDEC   973-724-3629   rcoiro@pica.army.mil
David Chapman   Talley Defense Systems   480-898-2222   dchapman@talleyds.com
Kennard Karr   319-753-7592   kkarr@aollc.biz
Randy Lansing   608-752-2699   rlansing@amteccorp.net
Dave Wallace   620-232-9238  dwallace@aollc.biz
James  Fine   731-686-6838  jfine@americanordnance.com
Bill Slavens   407-644-4350   slaven3w@cfl.rr.com
Angela Lommen   763-572-6289   angie.lommen@udlp.com
Jake Jacobson  309-782-3121    jake.jacobson@atk.com
Pam DeMaught   309-782-7287   demaughtp@army.mil
Jennifer Petersen  309-782-7094  petersenj2@osc.army.mil
Jim Lobban/GM  Orlando, FL  407-282-1000  lobbanj-dayron@kuman.com
Jim Sullivan/VP  140 Long Road, Chesterfield, MO  jimsul@pohlman.com
Linda Miller/CA  DCMA St. Petersburg,  727-579-3091   linda.l.miller@dcma.mil
John Kuhn    Rock Island Arsenal   kuhnj@ria.army.mil
Gary Meyer   Vertex Int’l  glmmkm@qconline.com
Matt Eckel   Martin Electronics, Inc.   meckel@martin-electronics.com
Joe Vize  Rock Island Arsenal  vizej@ria.army.mil
Chris Dowing/PM  8820 Route 148, Marion, IL 62959   cdowsing@mar.gd-ots.com
Kien Luu    Picatinny Arsenal  kluu@pica.army.mil
Richard Gardner 10625 Puckett Rd. Perry, FL 18507   850-584-2634   rgardner@martin-electronics.com
Bonnie Casper   JMC   casperb@osc.army.mil
Darence Smith  9633 So. Cottage Grove, Chicago   773-721-1006x145  darences@bff.com
Leo D’Ulisse   Picatinny Arsenal, NJ  dulisse@pica.army.mil
Sonny Dant   Crane Army    danth@crane.army.mil
Milford Darlington   Picatinny Arsenal   mil@pica.army.mil
Kathy Granger   AFSC Small Business   kathleen.granger@us.army.mil
Lisa & Patrick Wittblot   Concentrix LTD   414-444-8000   lmsw@concentrix.us   hwp@concentrix.us
Walt Genske   Concentrix LTD  414-444-8000    waltg@cocentrix.us
Art Pizza    US Army ARDEC    apizza@pica.army.mil
Ron Williams   AF  PM  OO-ALC/WMBA   ronniewilliams@hill.af.mil
Sean Hughes   Flexible Concepts   seanohughes@netscape.net
Chris Johnstone   AVASAR   850-838-2250   chrisj@avasar.net
Kathy Hansen  PM MAS Picatinny Arsenal  khansen@pica.army.mil
David Brunello   DCMA-West Distsrict    david.brunello@dcma.mil
Phil Tang   ARDEC   ptang@pica.army.mil
Paul Riggs    US ARMY/ARDEC    priggs@pica.army.mil
Keith Hasty     Best Foam   9633 S. Cottage Grove    keith@bff.com
Arthur Hooper   12399 Belcher Road    elc.ncm@aol.com
Donald Neukam
 Crane Army Ammo Activity   neukamd@crane.army.mil
Bruce Myers  US Army AFSC   myersb@osc.army.mil
Kim Ritacco   OPM-MAS   973-724-4844   kritacco@pica.army.mil
Shawn Dullen   ARDEC   973-724-5177    sdullen@pica.army.mil
Peter Martin   ARDEC     pmartin@pica.army.mil
Hector Morales   ARDEC    hmorales@pica.army.mil
Sam Kuman   Teknocraft    samk@teknocraft.com
Millage Johnson   JMC   309-782-2517   millage.johnson@us.army.mil
Michael Thompson   DCMA  309-782-2303   michael.thompson@dcma.mil
Robert Wheeler    AKS     rwheeler@akstamping.com
Aqui C. Hasty  9633 S. Cottage Grove    aqui@bff.com
Gene Harrison   HQ, JMC   harrisong@osc.army.mil
Jack Boccarossa   309-782-6350   boccarossaj@ria.army.mil
Walt Thorpe   309-782-5736   thorpew@ria.army.mil
John O. Hughes        Flexible Concepts, Inc     715-627-1430

Sung Chu   973-724-3265   sungcho@pica.army.mil
Remi Chian    ARDEC   973-724-3867   rchian@pica.army.mil
Doug Hendricks   JMC   309-782-8386   hendricks@osc.army.mil
Tag Attebery   JMC   309-782-7355   atteberyt@osc.army.mil
Jim Crossen  AFSC   309-782-4965   crossenj@osc.army.mil
Janet Jackson   AFSC   309-782-4805   jacksonj3@osc.army.mil
Susan Phares    AFSC    309-782-1019   pharess@osc.army.mil
David DeFrieze   AFSC   309-782-8424   defriezed@osc.army.mil
Daniel Cola     ARDEC   973-724-7965   dcola@pica.army.mil
Haley Korsggird    Tecknocraft Inc.  haleyk@teknocraft.com
Joseph A. West   AFSC (Contract Specialist)  westj@osc.army.mil
Sandie DeGryse   AFSC   degryses@osc.army.mil
Jerry Kaffica  Downy Group Int’l,2000 N. 14th St.,Suite 250, Arlington, VA  rgikaffica@aol.com

